5eme Rallye National VHRS de Venasque
Scratch aprés ES8 Col de Murs (Officiel Définitif)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
301 [ GIOVANNETTI Jean-Louis/GIOVANNET... MINI COOPER RH | 1 1 1 93,3

302 | MARTIN Benjamin/CHAMBON Anna LANCIA FULVIA 1600HF | RH | H 2| 2| 2 129,3 36,0 36,0
300 | ROCHE Philippe/BUDIN Pierre PORSCHE 924 TURBO RH | H 3] 3| 3 130,7 37,4 1,4
303 [ BRULANT Nadine/PORTIGGLIATTI Guy PORSCHE 911 RH | 4 4 4 150,3 57,0 19,6
314 | ESCARTEFIGUE Rémy/FINE Christian DATSUN 260Z RH | I 5 5] 5 162,3 69,0 12,0
316 | LAPENE Richard/BAUZIL Laurent FIAT X 1/9 RH | | 6| 6| 6 168,7 75,4 6,4
311 [ ZANOTTI Bernard/GASTALDI Guy GIULIA RH H 7 7 7 222,9 129,6 54,2
304 [ NOUET Patrick/NOUET Linda 205 GTI 1.9 RH | 8 8 8 260,2 166,9 37.3
313 [BOLMONT Pascal/GONZALES André PORSCHE 911 SC RH | 9 9 9 466,5 373,2 206,3
305 | BEZERT Christian/BEZERT Laura R12 GORDINI RH | H | 10{ 10| 10 583,0 489,7 116,5
312 | SAUVECANNE Jérdme/SAUVECANNE Flo... TOYOTA CELICA RH | H | 11 11| 11 587,2 493,9 4,2
308 | RIERA Robert/COULANGE Thierry MURENA 2,2L RH | H | 12| 12| 12 613,6 520,3 26,4
317 | AYMES Claude/GUIGUES Philippe GOLF GTI RH | H | 13| 13| 13 865,5 772,2 251,9
310 [ TARBOURIECH Philippe/BERAUDIAT C... M3 E30 RH H 14| 14| 14 1060,2 966,9 194,7
309 [ CABOCHE Pascal/MORIN Stéphanie VW GOLF GTI RH H 15| 15| 15 1067,2 973,9 7,0
306 | HOARAU Patrick/MAUJEAN Nicolas AX GT RH H 16| 16| 16 1429,2 1335,9 362,0
307 | NOUE Jean-Marc/CHAUDERON-SALEIL ... BMW 325 IS RH | H | 17| 17| 17 1762,9 1669,6 333,7

17 classés
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